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Memorial Honzy Majdana 2025 - mix

Portys Petr ml.
Pech Vladimir
Sladek Robin
Prochazka Vaclav
Heisig Rudolf
Jirovec Martin
Jurasova Alena
PortySova Dana
Fejfarova Eva
Hubacek Leon
Kucera Michal
Portys Petr st.
Novotny Petr
Endrisova Dita
Horakova Zuzana
Dubsky Ondtej
Kucerova Zuzana
Stara Denisa
Kucera Miloslav
Khun Tomas ml.
Kucera Miloslav
Louma Tomas
Kozak Stanislav

Moravkova Marie ml.
Vanurova Marcela
Rychtafovéa Sarka
Vanurova Marcela
Jurasova Alena
Rychtatovéa Sarka
Heisig Rudolf

Portys Petr st.

Vizner Miroslav

Babakova Jana - Kabrnaci

Kucerova Zuzana
PortySova Dana
Novotna Hana
Kotrous Mat¢;j
Vorka Jifi

Stara Denisa
Kucera Michal
Dubsky Ondfej
Kucerova Jana
Endrisova Dita
Kucerova Jana
Tempelova Petra
Vohnoutova Kristyna

565
520
514
491
489
488
482
481
473
469
468
464
445
443
441
441
426
425
410
392
390
385
250



